
election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type party candidate_ballot_order

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent 5

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent 6

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state 7

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Missy Cotter
Smasal

cs454 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Jen A. Kiggans cs455 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Robert E. Reid,
Jr.

cs456 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Independent 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Write-In wi-cc166 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Mayor -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Denise P.
Bowden

cs860 cc319 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Mayor -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

J. Arthur Leonard cs861 cc319 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Mayor -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Write-In wi-cc319 cc319 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member Town
Council -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Sonia D.
Watson-Conser

cs1002 cc376 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member Town
Council -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

William T. "Bill"
McComb, Jr.

cs1003 cc376 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member Town
Council -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Gene Wayne
Taylor

cs1004 cc376 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member Town
Council -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

John N. "Nick"
Howard

cs1005 cc376 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member Town
Council -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Write-In wi-cc376 cc376 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 5

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent 5

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent 6

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state 7

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Missy Cotter
Smasal

cs454 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Jen A. Kiggans cs455 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Robert E. Reid,
Jr.

cs456 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Independent 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Write-In wi-cc166 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE0000

Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE0000

Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE0000

Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE0000

Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE0000

Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent 5



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

213 - COUNTRYSIDE 213 - COUNTRYSIDE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

213 - COUNTRYSIDE 213 - COUNTRYSIDE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

213 - COUNTRYSIDE 213 - COUNTRYSIDE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

213 - COUNTRYSIDE 213 - COUNTRYSIDE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

213 - COUNTRYSIDE 213 - COUNTRYSIDE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

213 - COUNTRYSIDE 213 - COUNTRYSIDE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

213 - COUNTRYSIDE 213 - COUNTRYSIDE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

213 - COUNTRYSIDE 213 - COUNTRYSIDE0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

213 - COUNTRYSIDE 213 - COUNTRYSIDE0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

213 - COUNTRYSIDE 213 - COUNTRYSIDE0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

214 - SUGARLAND
NORTH

214 - SUGARLAND NORTH0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

215 - SUGARLAND
SOUTH

215 - SUGARLAND SOUTH0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic
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2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

216 - LOWES
ISLAND

216 - LOWES ISLAND0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

217 - SOUTH BANK 217 - SOUTH BANK0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

218 - UNIVERSITY
CENTER

218 - UNIVERSITY CENTER0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

219 - GALILEE
CHURCH

219 - GALILEE CHURCH0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

220 - MIRROR
RIDGE

220 - MIRROR RIDGE0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

221 - SENECA 221 - SENECA0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

307 - MIDDLEBURG 307 - MIDDLEBURG0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

308 - ST LOUIS 308 - ST LOUIS0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

309 - ALDIE 309 - ALDIE0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

312 - BRIAR WOODS 312 - BRIAR WOODS0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

313 - PINEBROOK 313 - PINEBROOK0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

314 - LEGACY 314 - LEGACY0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

319 - JOHN
CHAMPE

319 - JOHN CHAMPE0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

321 - BRAMBLETON
MIDDLE

321 - BRAMBLETON MIDDLE0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

322 - BUFFALO
TRAIL

322 - BUFFALO TRAIL0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

323 - SYCOLIN
CREEK

323 - SYCOLIN CREEK0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

324 - MADISON 324 - MADISON0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

325 - CREIGHTON 325 - CREIGHTON0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

326 -
INDEPENDENCE

326 - INDEPENDENCE0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

327 - WILLARD 327 - WILLARD0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

328 - HOVATTER 328 - HOVATTER0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

329 - LIGHTRIDGE 329 - LIGHTRIDGE0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Lovettsville
(Town of
Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Christopher M.
Hornbaker

cs1098 cc414 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Lovettsville
(Town of
Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Write-In wi-cc414 cc414 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Lovettsville
(Town of
Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Thomas C.
Budnar

cs1153 cc435 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Lovettsville
(Town of
Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 David C. Earl cs1154 cc435 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Lovettsville
(Town of
Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Joy M. Pritz cs1155 cc435 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Lovettsville
(Town of
Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 David B. Smith DavidB.Smith-4- cc435 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Lovettsville
(Town of
Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Write In wi-cc435 cc435 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special
(Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Stuart A. Stahl cs578 cc212 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special
(Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Write-In wi-cc212 cc212 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special 2
(Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Ann M. Arena cs770 cc290 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special 2
(Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Charles B.
Cooper III

cs771 cc290 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special 2
(Lovettsville)

401 - WEST
LOVETTSVILLE

401 - WEST LOVETTSVILLE1470,0000 Write-In wi-cc290 cc290 ed6914 LOVETTSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

402 - WATERFORD 402 - WATERFORD0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

403 - LUCKETTS 403 - LUCKETTS0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

409 - CLARKES GAP 409 - CLARKES GAP0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

411 - EAST
LOVETTSVILLE

411 - EAST LOVETTSVILLE0411 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

413 - TUSCARORA 413 - TUSCARORA0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Hamilton (Town
of Hamilton)

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Chris B.
Shumaker

cs1268 cc479 ed6862 HAMILTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Hamilton (Town
of Hamilton)

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Heather N. W.
Beardsley

cs1269 cc479 ed6862 HAMILTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Hamilton (Town
of Hamilton)

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Thomas Soska GregoryK.Wilmoth-
4-

cc479 ed6862 HAMILTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Hamilton (Town
of Hamilton)

416 - HAMILTON 416 - HAMILTON0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc479 cc479 ed6862 HAMILTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

421 - BETWEEN THE
HILLS

421 - BETWEEN THE HILLS0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

423 - SIMPSON 423 - SIMPSON0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Christopher M.
Bertaut

cs1088 cc408 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Stanley J. Milan,
Sr.

cs1089 cc408 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Write-In wi-cc408 cc408 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Caleb J. Stought cs1157 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Carl B. "Ben"
Nett

cs1158 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Brian C. Green cs1159 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 John-Mark E.
Gardner

cs1160 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Susan F. Khalil cs1161 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Brian D. Dean cs1162 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Write-In wi-cc437 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special
(Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Jonathan D.
"Jon" Arnburg

cs929 cc345 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special
(Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Kevin B. Wright cs930 cc345 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special
(Purcellville)

424 -
PURCELLVILLE

424 - PURCELLVILLE2000A,0000 Write-In wi-cc345 cc345 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

425 - ROUND HILL 425 - ROUND HILL0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Hillsboro (Town
of Hillsboro)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Lisa K. Franke cs978 cc368 ed6791 HILLSBORO town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Hillsboro (Town
of Hillsboro)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Roger Vance RogerVance-2- cc368 ed6791 HILLSBORO town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Hillsboro (Town
of Hillsboro)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc368 cc368 ed6791 HILLSBORO town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Hillsboro (Town
of Hillsboro)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 David MacDuffee DavidMacDuffee-
1-

cc363 ed6791 HILLSBORO town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Hillsboro (Town
of Hillsboro)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Stephen Moskal StephenMoskal-2- cc363 ed6791 HILLSBORO town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Hillsboro (Town
of Hillsboro)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Laney Oxman LaneyOxman-3- cc363 ed6791 HILLSBORO town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Hillsboro (Town
of Hillsboro)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Paul Hrebenak PaulHrenbenak-4- cc363 ed6791 HILLSBORO town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Hillsboro (Town
of Hillsboro)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Kathleen Baddley KathleenBradley-
5-

cc363 ed6791 HILLSBORO town

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Hillsboro (Town
of Hillsboro)

426 - HILLSBORO 426 - HILLSBORO0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc363 cc363 ed6791 HILLSBORO town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

427 - PHILOMONT 427 - PHILOMONT0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Christopher M.
Bertaut

cs1088 cc408 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Stanley J. Milan,
Sr.

cs1089 cc408 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Write-In wi-cc408 cc408 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Caleb J. Stought cs1157 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Carl B. "Ben"
Nett

cs1158 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Brian C. Green cs1159 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 John-Mark E.
Gardner

cs1160 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Susan F. Khalil cs1161 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Brian D. Dean cs1162 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Purcellville
(Town of
Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Write-In wi-cc437 cc437 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special
(Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Jonathan D.
"Jon" Arnburg

cs929 cc345 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special
(Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Kevin B. Wright cs930 cc345 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Special
(Purcellville)

428 - MOUNTAIN
VIEW

428 - MOUNTAIN VIEW2000B,0000 Write-In wi-cc345 cc345 ed6873 PURCELLVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

429 - ROUND HILL
ELEMENTARY

429 - ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

430 - HARMONY 430 - HARMONY0000 Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E C. B. "Kelly" Burk cs396 cc144 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Write-In wi-cc144 cc144 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Rob D. Mays cs1049 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Zach J.
Cummings

cs1050 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Nicholas A.
Krukowski

cs1051 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Brandon M.
Garay

cs1052 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Kari M. Nacy cs1053 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

501 - WEST
LEESBURG

501 - WEST LEESBURG1440E Write-In wi-cc391 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F C. B. "Kelly" Burk cs396 cc144 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Write-In wi-cc144 cc144 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Rob D. Mays cs1049 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Zach J.
Cummings

cs1050 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Nicholas A.
Krukowski

cs1051 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Brandon M.
Garay

cs1052 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Kari M. Nacy cs1053 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

502 - EAST
LEESBURG

502 - EAST LEESBURG1440F Write-In wi-cc391 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G C. B. "Kelly" Burk cs396 cc144 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Write-In wi-cc144 cc144 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Rob D. Mays cs1049 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Zach J.
Cummings

cs1050 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Nicholas A.
Krukowski

cs1051 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Brandon M.
Garay

cs1052 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Kari M. Nacy cs1053 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

503 - DRY MILL 503 - DRY MILL1440G Write-In wi-cc391 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Suhas
Subramanyam

cs338 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Mike W. Clancy cs339 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, House
of
Representatives
(10th District)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Write-In wi-cc130 cc130 ed6010 10 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H C. B. "Kelly" Burk cs396 cc144 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Mayor -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Write-In wi-cc144 cc144 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Rob D. Mays cs1049 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Zach J.
Cummings

cs1050 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Nicholas A.
Krukowski

cs1051 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Brandon M.
Garay

cs1052 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Kari M. Nacy cs1053 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member Town
Council -
Leesburg
(Town of
Leesburg)

504 - SMARTS MILL 504 - SMARTS MILL0000,1440H Write-In wi-cc391 cc391 ed6832 LEESBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

505 - COOL SPRING 505 - COOL SPRING1440I,0001 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

505 - COOL SPRING 505 - COOL SPRING1440I,0001 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

505 - COOL SPRING 505 - COOL SPRING1440I,0001 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

505 - COOL SPRING 505 - COOL SPRING1440I,0001 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

505 - COOL SPRING 505 - COOL SPRING1440I,0001 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

505 - COOL SPRING 505 - COOL SPRING1440I,0001 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 President and
Vice President

505 - COOL SPRING 505 - COOL SPRING1440I,0001 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General LOUDOUN COUNTY 107 Member, United
States Senate

505 - COOL SPRING 505 - COOL SPRING1440I,0001 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic
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